
Fine Arts Chair, Suzanne Anker - 133 West 21st Street • 5th Floor

Film, Video & Animation Chair, Reeves Lehmann  - 209 East 23rd Street • Room 500

Graphic Design & Advertising Chair, Richard Wilde  - 209 East 23rd Street • Room 205
Please Note: All Junior year students are automatically considered for these scholarships.
Do not contact the Department Chair. 

Pamela Roberts Memorial Scholarship
Society of Scribes Award
Stacey Sussman Cavrell Traveling Scholarship

Dusty Awards
John Gaug Memorial Scholarship
John Lidstone Scholarship

Adam Zakin & Karen Duthie Zakin Scholarship
Advertising Club of New York Award
Advertising Industry Award
Advertising Women of New York
Art Directors Club
BBDO/Richard Martel Scholarship-Internship
Craig Adam Budin Memorial Award
Frank Camardella Memorial Award
Henry Wolf Scholarships in Advertising and Graphic Design
SVA Matching Henry Wolf Scholarships 
   in Advertising and Graphic Design
Jerry Ashkinos Scholarship
Keith Gallagher Memorial Scholarship
One Club Scholarship
Rush Hindsdale Award
Ruth E. Bayliss Memorial Scholarship
Type Directors Club Scholarship

$1,500
$500
$500

$500 - $1,500
$300
$1,000

$350
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500 - $3,100
$1,500 - $2,500
$5000 and internship
$500
$750
$25,000
$25,000

$1,250
$500
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

Open
Senior year of study
Graduation Award

Senior year of study thesis
Senior year of study  Animation
Senior year of study Film

Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD

Senior year of study Adv
Senior year of study GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study Adv/GD
Senior year of study GD

SCHOLARSHIP & AWARDS         AMOUNT           CRITERIA

VISUAL ARTS Foundation

220 East 23rd Street, Suite 609, New York, NY 10010-3994
Tel: 212.592.2227   E-mail: president@sva.edu
Web site: www.visualartsfoundation.org

SVA Departmental Scholarships and Awards

Illustration & Cartooning Chair, Thomas Woodruff  - 209 East 23rd Street • Room 205
Archie Goodwin Memorial Award
Harvey Kurtzman Memorial Award
Joseph Orlando Memorial Award
Robert Eric Farmer Award
Robert Eric Farmer Artist Materials Award
Lou Stathis Memorial Award
Robert Frankenberg Award
Wally Wood Memorial Scholarship

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

Senior year of study

Senior year of study

Senior year of study
Senior year of study
Sophomore year of study
Sophomore year of study$150
Senior year of study



Interior Design Chair, Jane Smith  - 133 West 21st Street • 11th Floor

MFA Photography Chair, Charles Traub   - 214  East 21st  Street • 1st Floor

Photography Chair, Stephen Frailey   - 214  East 21st  Street • Room 600

MFA Illustration Chair, Marshall Arisman  - 136 West 21st • 2nd Floor 

MFA  Fine Arts Chair, David Shirey  - 141 West 21st Street • 9th Floor

ASID Education Legacy Fund
Designer’s Saturday
IIDA Scholarship Award
Steelcase Scholarship in Interior Design

Alice Beck-Odette Award Scholarship
Photo Cage Scholarship
Robin Forbes Memorial Award
Venus Award

Aaron Siskind Memorial Scholarship

Coyne Family Foundation Award
Frieda Esikoff Scholarship
Robert Weaver Memorial Award

Frieda Esikoff Scholarship

$500
$2,500
$1,000
$500

$1,000
To be determined
$500
$1,000

Varies

Varies
$750
$500

$750

Senior year of study
Open
Senior year of study
Senior year of study

Senior year of study
Sophomore year of study
Senior year of study
Senior year of study

See department chair

See department chair
See department chair
See department chair

See department chair

MFA  Design Criticism  - 136 West 21st Street • 2nd Floor
Henry Wolf Scholarships $25,000

MPS Art Therapy Chair, Deborah Farber - 132 West 21st Street • 3rd Floor
Estelle Bellomo Award
Ray Levine Memorial Award

$5,000
$2,000

Open
Open


