

220 East 23rd Street, Suite 609, New York, NY 10010-3994 Tel: 212.592.2227 E-mail: president@sva.edu Website: www.visualartsfoundation.org

SVA Departmental Scholarships and Awards

SCHOLARSHIP & AWARDS	AMOUNT	CRITERIA

FILM, VIDEO & ANIMATION CHAIR, REEVES LEHMANN - 209 EAST 23RD STREET ► ROOM 500

Dusty Awards\$500 - \$1,500Senior year of study thesisJohn Gaug Memorial Scholarship\$300Senior year of study AnimationJohn Lidstone Scholarship\$1,000Senior year of study Film

FINE ARTS CHAIR, SUZANNE ANKER - 133 WEST 21ST STREET ► 5TH FLOOR

Pamela Roberts Memorial Scholarship \$1,500 Open

Society of Scribes Award \$500 Senior year of study Stacey Sussman Cavrell Traveling Scholarship \$500 Graduation Award

GRAPHIC DESIGN & ADVERTISING CHAIR, RICHARD WILDE - 209 EAST 23RD STREET ► ROOM 205

Please Note: All Junior year students are automatically considered for these scholarships.

Do not contact the Department Chair.

Adam Zakin & Karen Duthie Zakin Scholarship	\$350	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Advertising Club of New York Award	\$2,500	Senior year of study Adv
Advertising Industry Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Advertising Women of New York	\$1,500 - \$3,100	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Art Directors Club	\$1,500 - \$2,500	Senior year of study Adv/GD
BBDO/Richard Martel Scholarship-Internship	\$5000 and internship	Senior year of study Adv
Craig Adam Budin Memorial Award	\$500	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Frank Camardella Memorial Award	\$750	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Henry Wolf Scholarships in Advertising and Graphic Design	\$25,000	
SVA Matching Henry Wolf Scholarships	\$25,000	
in Advertising and Graphic Design		
Jerry Ashkinos Scholarship	\$1,250	Senior year of study Adv
Keith Gallagher Memorial Scholarship	\$500	Senior year of study GD
One Club Scholarship	\$2,000	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Rush Hindsdale Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Ruth E. Bayliss Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Senior year of study Adv/GD
Type Directors Club Scholarship	\$1,000	Senior year of study GD

ILLUSTRATION & CARTOONING CHAIR, THOMAS WOODRUFF - 209 EAST 23RD STREET ► ROOM 205

Archie Goodwin Memorial Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study
Harvey Kurtzman Memorial Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study
Joseph Orlando Memorial Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study
Robert Eric Farmer Award	\$2,000	Sophomore year of study
Robert Eric Farmer Artist Materials Award	\$150	Sophomore year of study
Lou Stathis Memorial Award	\$1,000	Senior year of study
Robert Frankenberg Award	\$2,000	
Wally Wood Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000	Senior year of study

Interior Design Chair, Jane Smith - 133 West 21st Street ► 11th Floor

ASID Education Legacy Fund \$500 Senior year of study

Designer's Saturday \$2,500 Open

IIDA Scholarship Award\$1,000Senior year of studySteelcase Scholarship in Interior Design\$500Senior year of study

PHOTOGRAPHY CHAIR, STEPHEN FRAILEY - 214 EAST 21ST STREET ➤ ROOM 600

Alice Beck-Odette Award Scholarship \$1,000 Senior year of study

Photo Cage Scholarship

Robin Forbes Memorial Award

\$500

Senior year of study

Venus Award

\$1,000

Sophomore year of study

Senior year of study

MFA DESIGN CRITICISM - 136 WEST 21ST STREET ► 2ND FLOOR

Henry Wolf Scholarships \$25,000

MFA Fine Arts Chair, David Shirey - 141 West 21st Street ▶ 9th Floor

Frieda Esikoff Scholarship \$750 See department chair

MFA ILLUSTRATION CHAIR, MARSHALL ARISMAN - 136 WEST 21ST ► 2ND FLOOR

Coyne Family Foundation AwardVariesSee department chairFrieda Esikoff Scholarship\$750See department chairRobert Weaver Memorial Award\$500See department chair

MFA PHOTOGRAPHY CHAIR, CHARLES TRAUB - 214 EAST 21ST STREET ► 1ST FLOOR

Aaron Siskind Memorial Scholarship Varies See department chair

MPS ART THERAPY CHAIR, DEBORAH FARBER - 132 WEST 21ST STREET ► 3RD FLOOR

Estelle Bellomo Award \$5,000 Open Ray Levine Memorial Award \$2,000 Open